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Kegs Type Start End Gain Gain/Keg

3 LP 23.4 35.8 11.4 4.1
1 P 35.8 37.1 1.3 1.3
2 LP 37.1 41.6 4.5 2.2
6 P 41.6 54.8 13.2 2.2

10.18 P 54.8 65 10.2 1
1 GP 65 65.7 0.7 0.7
5 P 65.7 67.9 2.2 0.4

17.63 GP 67.9 79.2 11.3 0.6
33.17 GP 79.2 89.9 10.7 0.3
23.8 GP 89.9 93.4 3.5 0.15

14.21 GP 93.4 94.9 1.5 0.11
9.79 GP 94.9 96.1 1.2 0.13
10 GP 96.1 97.4 1.3 0.13
9 GP 97.4 98.5 1.1 0.13

4.32 GP 98.5 99 0.5 0.12

6.68 GP 99 99 0 0
1 GP 99 99 0 0

8.8 DP 99 100 1 0.12

6.43 DP 93.4 94.5 1.1 0.18
13.36 DP 94.5 97.2 2.7 0.2
21.1 DP 97.2 100 2.8 0.13
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Common to all Chars

GP Method

Not Used In Calcs.

GP Method Cont.

DP Method


